Tauscher
Wir formen den Strom
und bringen Spannung
E-Mail: info@tauscher.com
Internet: www.tauscher.com
E-Mail: info@tauscher.com
Internet: www.tauscher.com E 77e
Copyright © 2007 Tauscher Transformatorenfabrik GmbHStand: 04/2007

Internet: www.tauscher.com E 79e
Copyright © 2007 Tauscher Transformatorenfabrik GmbHStand: 04/2007
Ordering key:
TSRLF
Special Version Number
(Supplied by the Manufacturer)
00: Standard Version
Type:
Half-Wave Failure:
External potentiometer:
Control input:
Control Output:
Control element:
Mains Voltage:
1= Circuit board for mounting
0= without half wave failure recognition
0= internal Potentiometer
1= Make contact
0= without control output
2= External semiconductor relay
2= 230V
2= Housing for wall mounting
1= with half wave failure recognition
1= external Potentiometer
2= Control voltage
1= with control output
1= External Thyristor
1= 110V; 4= 400V; 5= 500V
9= Special voltages
3= Housing for Connection Rails
Housing:
datasheet
transformer switching relay TSRLF
Tauscher Transformatorenfabrik GmbH
D - 94078 Freyung
Gewerbegebiet Neureut
Tauscher Transformatorenfabrik GmbH
Gewerbegebiet Neureut
D - 94078 Freyung
Tel.: +49 (0) 8551/91696-0
Fax: +49 (0) 8551/91696-198